
St George’s Academy Physical Education  

Uniform Order 2023/2024                   
 

Academy branded items are to be bought directly from the official supplier SJB Uniforms & 

Workwear. Any non-branded items can be bought elsewhere. 
 

Student Name 
 

 
 

It is REALLY important that your son/daughter takes accurate measurements for their uniform.  

Please double check their measurements and visit the shop to try sizes before ordering.  
 

Item 
Sizes 

Available 

Size 

Required 
Quantity 

Cost per 

item 
Total 

ZR10 Academy branded 

Navy Blue and Red sports 

top 

30/32” 

32/34” 

34/36” 

38/40” 

42/44” 

46/48” 

 

 
From 

£17.00 
£ 

ZR45 Academy branded 

Navy Blue and Red ¼ zip 

mid-layer top 

30/32” 

32/34” 

34/36” 

38/40” 

42/44” 

46/48” 

 

 
From 

£24.00 
£ 

Plain Navy Blue tracksuit 

bottoms (no logo) OR 

 

 

 
 £ £ 

ZR38 Academy branded 

Navy Blue Falcon sports 

leggings 

OR 

26/28” 

28/30” 

30/32” 

32/34” 

34/36” 

38/40” 

 

 
From 

£16.00 
£ 

ZR50 Academy branded 

Blue shorts with White 

stripe 

28/30” 

32” 

34” 

36” 

38” 

40” 

 

 £11.00 £ 

 

Add initials to uniform items? Yes / No* 
Initials: 

 
 

Please submit your order to: SJB Uniforms & Workwear, Market Street, Sleaford, NG34 7SF 

All orders need to be submitted by 12 August 2023. Orders received after this date may not 

be ready for the start of the course in September.  

Please note that these items will not be available to purchase in the SJB Uniforms & Workwear 

shop, only by pre-order. However, sample items are available in the shop and you are 

encouraged to go in and try sizes before ordering.  

Signed 

(Parent/Carer) 

 Contact 

Tel No 

 

 


